ARTS & ARCHITECTURE
Architecture
Art **
Art
Art History
Painting
Pre-Art
Dance **
Dance
Dance Cert
Dance Education
Music **
Music
Music Education
Music Performance
Theatre **
Theatre
Theatre Education

LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES

Africana Studies
Anthropology
Art
Art
Art History
Pre-Art
Biology
Biology
Pre-Biology
Business Language
Chemistry
Communication Studies
Communications Studies
Pre-Communications Studies
Criminal Justice
Criminal Justice
Pre-Criminal Justice
Dance & Theatre
Dance
Dance Education
Theatre
Earth & Environmental Science
English
Environmental Studies
Geography & Earth Sciences
Geography
Geology
Earth Sciences
Meteorology
History
International Public Relations
International Studies
Languages & Culture Studies
French
German
Japanese
Language Translation
Spanish
Latin-American Studies

SECONDARY MAJORS
BY COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT
SPRING 2011 THROUGH 2016

TABLE 1lI-10

2011 2012 2013
79 61 61
16 15 13
43 24 25
17 17 16
17 7 9

9
9 12 14
6 8 12
3 4 2
4 3 5
2 2 3
2 1 2
7 7 4
7 7 4
77 824 854
10 18 18
11 9 14
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
27 33 27
19 20 14
8 13 13
16 19 20
66 49 41
26 20 12
40 29 29
74 75 92
67 72 77
7 3 15
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
31 42 41
27 26 24
7 12 9
7 7 5
12 6 8
1 1 2
a7 41 43
22 31
23 25 28
124 121 109
13 12 19
20 31 30
59 48 25
32 30 35
14 22 25

2014

54
12
24
15

o o

N NN RN O

832

O O o o

35

14

w ~

37
23
37
116
14
38
30

33
16

2015
41

19
13

o

ONNPRFEFRFPRFEP WO

839

N O OO O N

39

15

w b

40
19
29
170
23
74
41

29
16

2016
57

29
22

11

P O WwhoNnOo

10
10

883

P OOOOoOW’m

33

10

(SN

43
12
29
204
23
89
47
13
32
19



Mathematics
Mathematics for Business
Music

Music

Music Education

Music Performance
Philosophy
Physics & Optical Science
Political Science
Psychology
Religious Studies

Sociology

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
Pre-Accounting
Pre-Business
Pre-Economics
Accounting
Business Entrepreneurship Certificate
Economics
Finance
Management
Operation &Supply Chain Management
Info & Operations Management
Management Information Systems
Industrial & Operations Management
Marketing
International Business
Marketing

COMPUTING & INFORMATICS
Computer Science
Game Design & Development
Software & Information Systems

EDUCATION

Pre-Child and Family Development
Pre-Elementary Education
Pre-Middle Grades Education
Pre-Special Education

Counseling, Special Ed & Child Dev
Child & Family Development
Special Education
Special Education - Dual Program

Elementary Education

Middle, Secondary, & K-12 Education

Reading & Elementary Education

ENGINEERING

Civil Engineering

Computer Engineering
Construction Management

Electrical Engineering

Engineering Technology
Civil Engineering Technology
Electrical Engineering Technology

SECONDARY MAJORS

BY COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT

SPRING 2011 THROUGH 2016

TABLE 1lI-10

2011 2012 2013
34 40 62
7 9 5
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
21 15 10
51 44 42
61 72 84
60 53 50
12 16 21
61 73 67
369 437 422
0 4 6
29 36 32
0 7 7
50 43 35
3 51 74
27 19 19
148 159 145
33 26 27
0 1 15
28 32 17
11 15 17
17 17 0
51 59 45
12 13 9
39 46 36
32 33 28
10 14 13
22 19 15
9 6 14
2 2 0
2 1 5
0 0 0
0 1 0
1 1 7
1 0 4
0 1 2
0 1 1
4 0 0
0 1 2
0 0 0
55 74 53
7 24 13
4 6 4
14 6 8
10 16 8
15 11 10
13 10 6
1 0 1

2014

a7

O OO o’

38
81
59
22
69

376

27

35
73
24
120
27
19
11
11

34
12
22

=
o

OFRP NP OFPNRPFPONMN

35

w o

11

oo N

2015

48

O O o o wm

33
82
57
19
51

341

30

31
29
16
137
26
21

©

35
12
23

w = 01

O rRrPFrPOOF PFPFOF Wk o

2016

57

O OO O Ww

29
46
76
67
17
33

297

20

37

12

122

20

14

23

23

37

29

16
16

o

O OFRP O WO WONRERPEFL O

27

O ~N 0w~ O FP W



SECONDARY MAJORS
BY COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT
SPRING 2011 THROUGH 2016

TABLE 11I-10
2011 2012 2013
Fire Safety Engineering Technology 1 1 1
Mechanical Engineering Technology 0 0 2
Mechanical Egr & Egr Science 5 10 8
Systems Engineering 0 1 2
HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES 75 63 63
Athletic Training 0 0 0
Exercise Science 16 4 5
Kinesiology 0 12 19
Pre-Kinesiology 0 12 19
Health Fitness 0 0 0
Public Health Sciences 28 24 20
Pre-Public Health 21 23 19
Public Health 7 1 1
Social Work 13 9 10
Social Work 5 2 4
Social Work Lower Division 7 6
School of Nursing 18 14 9
Pre-Nursing Freshman 6 1 2
Pre-Nursing Pathways 0 1 0
Pre-Nursing Transfer 4 6 3
Nursing 6 4 2
Nursing - Pathways 2 2 2
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 1 0 0
UNDESIGNATED 2 1 1
Pending Architecture
Tentative MBA
Undesignated 2 1 1
GRAND TOTAL 1,399 1,499 1,496

Source: Institutional Research Office files.

2014

N R RO

63

10

10

24
22

18

13

~

O O WkrRk w

1,379

2015

N P N O

66

14

14

21
18

11

10

o O U1 O b

1,340

2016

o NP O

w0k ©

12

P P, NOO®

1,351



