SECONDARY MAJORS BY COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT SPRING 2011 THROUGH 2016 TABLE III-10

	<u>2011</u>	<u>2012</u>	<u>2013</u>	<u>2014</u>	<u>2015</u>	<u>2016</u>
ARTS & ARCHITECTURE	79	61	61	54	41	57
Architecture	16	15	13	12	9	3
Art **	43	24	25	24	19	29
Art	17	17	16	15	13	22
Art History	17	7	9	9	6	7
Painting						
Pre-Art	9					
Dance **	9	12	14	6	8	11
Dance	6	8	12	5	8	9
Dance Cert	2		0	4	0	2
Dance Education <i>Music</i> **	3 4	4	2 5	1 5	0 3	0 4
Music	4 2	3 2	3	3 2	3 1	4 3
Music Education	2	2	5	1	1	0
Music Performance	2	1	2	2	1	1
Theatre **	- 7	7	4	7	2	10
Theatre	7	7	4	7	2	10
Theatre Education					0	0
LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES	777	824	854	832	839	883
Africana Studies	10	18	18	11	16	13
Anthropology	11	9	14	15	12	15
Art	0	0	0	0	0	0
Art	0	0	0	0	0	0
Art History	0	0	0	0	0	0
Pre-Art	0	0	0	0	0	0
Biology	27	33	27	24	18	22
Biology	19	20	14	19	16	22
Pre-Biology	8	13	13	5	2	0
Business Language				3	1	0
Chemistry	16	19	20	14	15	15
Communication Studies	66	49	41	79	75	90
Communications Studies	26	20	12	13	21	23
Pre-Communications Studies	40	29	29	66	54	67
Criminal Justice	74	75	92	77	63	46
Criminal Justice	67	72	77	66	56	41
Pre-Criminal Justice	7	3	15	11	7	5
Dance & Theatre	0	0	0	0	0	0
Dance	0	0	0	0	0	0
Dance Education	0 0	0 0	0	0	0	0
Theatre Earth & Environmental Science	0	0	0	0	0 2	0 1
English	31	42	41	35	39	33
Environmental Studies	01	72		00	1	3
Geography & Earth Sciences	27	26	24	14	15	10
Geography	7	12	9	4	8	8
Geology	7	.=	5	7	4	1
Earth Sciences	12	6	8	3	3	1
Meteorology	1	1	2	0	0	0
History	47	41	43	37	40	43
International Public Relations		22	31	23	19	12
International Studies	23	25	28	37	29	29
Languages & Culture Studies	124	121	109	116	170	204
French	13	12	19	14	23	23
German	20	31	30	38	74	89
Japanese	59	48	25	30	41	47
Language Translation		. -		1	3	13
Spanish	32	30	35	33	29	32
Latin-American Studies	14	22	25	16	16	19

SECONDARY MAJORS BY COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT SPRING 2011 THROUGH 2016 TABLE III-10

	<u>2011</u>	<u>2012</u>	<u>2013</u>	<u>2014</u>	<u>2015</u>	<u>2016</u>
Mathematics	34	40	62	47	48	57
Mathematics for Business	7	9	5	5	5	3
Music	0	0	0	0	0	0
Music	0	0	0	0	0	0
Music Education	0	0	0	0	0	0
Music Performance	0	0	0	0	0	0
Philosophy	21	15	10	10	13	29
Physics & Optical Science	51	44	42	38	33	46
Political Science	61	72	84	81	82	76
Psychology	60	53	50	59	57	67
Religious Studies	12	16	21	22	19	17
Sociology	61	73	67	69	51	33
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	369	437	422	376	341	297
Pre-Accounting	0	4	6	2	3	3
Pre-Business	29	36	32	27	30	20
Pre-Economics	0	7	7	4	4	2
Accounting	50	43	35	35	31	37
Business Entrepreneurship Certificate	3	51	74	73	29	7
Economics	27	19	19	24	16	12
Finance	148	159	145	120	137	122
Management	33	26	27	27	26	20
Operation & Supply Chain Management	0		15	19	21	14
Info & Operations Management	28	32	17	11	9	23
Management Information Systems	11	15	17	11	9	23
Industrial & Operations Management	17	17	0	0	0	0
Marketing	51	59	45	34	35	37
International Business	12	13	9	12	12	8
Marketing	39	46	36	22	23	29
COMPUTING & INFORMATICS	32	33	28	8	9	16
Computer Science	10	14	13	5	5	16
Game Design & Development					1	0
Software & Information Systems	22	19	15	3	3	0
EDUCATION	9	6	14	10	8	8
Pre-Child and Family Development	2	2	0	2	1	1
Pre-Elementary Education	2	1	5	2	3	1
Pre-Middle Grades Education	0	0	0	0	1	2
Pre-Special Education	0	1	0	1	0	0
Counseling, Special Ed & Child Dev	1	1	7	2	1	3
Child & Family Development	1	0	4	1	1	0
Special Education	0	1	2	0	0	3
Special Education - Dual Program	0	1	1	1	0	0
Elementary Education	4	0	0	2	1	1
Middle, Secondary, & K-12 Education	0	1	2	1	1	0
Reading & Elementary Education	0	0	0	0	0	0
ENGINEERING	55	74	53	35	36	27
Civil Engineering	7	24	13	5	2	3
Computer Engineering	4	6	4	3	5	1
Construction Management	14	6	8	11	10	9
Electrical Engineering	10	16	8	6	5	4
Engineering Technology	15	11	10	7	11	8
Civil Engineering Technology	13	10	6	6	9	7
Electrical Engineering Technology	1	0	1	0	0	0

SECONDARY MAJORS BY COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT SPRING 2011 THROUGH 2016 TABLE III-10

	<u>2011</u>	<u>2012</u>	<u>2013</u>	<u>2014</u>	<u>2015</u>	<u>2016</u>
Fire Safety Engineering Technology	1	1	1	0	0	0
Mechanical Engineering Technology	0	0	2	1	2	1
Mechanical Egr & Egr Science	5	10	8	1	1	2
Systems Engineering	0	1	2	2	2	0
HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	75	63	63	63	66	62
Athletic Training	0	0	0	0	2	5
Exercise Science	16	4	5	4	9	8
Kinesiology	0	12	19	10	14	11
Pre-Kinesiology	0	12	19	10	14	11
Health Fitness	0	0	0	0	0	0
Public Health Sciences	28	24	20	24	21	17
Pre-Public Health	21	23	19	22	18	13
Public Health	7	1	1	2	3	4
Social Work	13	9	10	18	11	9
Social Work	5	2	4	5	1	1
Social Work Lower Division	8	7	6	13	10	8
School of Nursing	18	14	9	7	9	12
Pre-Nursing Freshman	6	1	2	3	4	8
Pre-Nursing Pathways	0	1	0	1	0	0
Pre-Nursing Transfer	4	6	3	3	5	2
Nursing	6	4	2	0	0	1
Nursing - Pathways	2	2	2	0	0	1
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE	1	0	0	0	0	0
UNDESIGNATED	2	1	1	1	0	1
Pending Architecture						
Tentative MBA						
Undesignated	2	1	1	1	0	1
GRAND TOTAL	1,399	1,499	1,496	1,379	1,340	1,351

Source: Institutional Research Office files.